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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

Reitze Schotanus
F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

Joh. Pietersma

P. Pander

Hendrik Schilstra
Henri Pander

A. Homma

R.Faber

J. Vink

Jacob Jetse Halma
C. Pander

Joh. Feenstra

H. Koekoek

J. Buwalda

Harry de Jong

Totpnt

1933.
1914.
1911.
1911.
1898.
1795.
1652.
1563.
1557.
1485.
1483.
1394.
1366.

882.

798.

670.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

P. Pander

F.J. Walda

S.R. Walda

Reitze Schotanus
Joh. Pietersma

C. Pander

A. Homma

Joh. Feenstra

H. Koekoek

Henri Pander

J. Buwalda

Harry de Jong

J. Vink

R.Faber

Hendrik Schilstra
Jacob Jetse Halma

Totpnt

3061.
2896.
2749.
2590.
1860.
1821.
1566.
1353.
718.
709.
695.
686.
626.
609.
589.
511.
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